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(145) 100m - Dievcata 2013 - 2014 :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(365)
(355)
(357)
(348)
(362)
(350)
(364)
(367)

Meno

DEVECKOVA Viktéria
HANCAROVA Lea
CHRIPAKOVA Zuzana
KMECOVA Eliéka
DZUROVCINOVA Ema
DAKOVA Alexa
ONDRUSOVA Natalia
JANOKOVA Mia Méria

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

MS Frana Krala Michalovce
Materska skola Vilocka
Michalovce

Kosice

MS Huskova Kosice

Kosice

MS Budapestianska KoSice
MSK Vranov
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Vykon
18,92
20,39
21,45
22,25
22,42
23,74
DNS
DNS
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